

HERSHEY'S

173920 - HERSHEY'S ASSORTED MINIATURES, 25-lb. Bulk

There's something for everyone in this HERSHEY'S Miniatures bulk assortment. Find miniature versions of all your customers' favorite HERSHEY'S chocolate bars in one sweet bulk box, including HERSHEY'S milk chocolate bars, HERSHEY'S SPECIAL DARK mildly sweet chocolate bars, KRACKEL chocolate candy with crisped rice and MR. GOODBAR chocolate candy with peanuts. Enjoy providing yo...



MARKETING

Contains eighteen (18) 1.53-ounce bag of REESE'S PIECES Candy. Creamy peanut butter candy covered in a crunchy candy shell for all the movie buffs and baking fanatics in your life. Colorful peanut butter candy pieces that are kosher and gluten-free treats inside a bag. Perfect for birthday parties and Thanksgiving treats. Enjoy the classic goodness of peanut butter melted down into delicious pieces covered in a hard chocolate candy shell. Get into the baking mood with REESE'S PIECES Candies inside your cookies, fudge desserts and bars

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code | Dist Prod Code | GTIN | Calculated Pack | | | |
|-------------------------|----------------------------------|--|-------------------|---|-----------------|----------------------|
| 3400021000 | 173920 | 00034000210008 | 1/25 lbs | | | |
| Brand | Brand Owner | GPC Description | | | | |
| HERSHEY'S | Hershey Foods Corporation (U.S.) | Chocolate and Chocolate/Sugar Candy Combinations - Confectionery | | | | |
| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition | |
| 27.05 LBR | 25 LBR | No | Mexico | Yes | No | |
| Shipping | | | | | | |
| Length | Width | Height | Volume | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 12.938 INH | 11.688 INH | 9 INH | 0.788 FTQ | 12x5 | 360 Days | 55 FAH / 65 FAH |
| Traceability Regulation | | | | | | |
| Regulation Type Code | Regulatory Act | Trade Item Regulation Compliant | | Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors | | |
| N/A | N/A | N/A | | N/A | | |

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

| | |
|--------------|----------------|
| Milk - NI | Peanuts - NI |
| Eggs - NI | Tree - NI |
| Soybean - NI | Fish - NI |
| Wheat - NI | Shellfish - NI |
| Sesame - NI | |

Nutrition Facts

334 Servings per container

| Serving Size | 43 grams |
|--------------------------|----------|
| Amount Per Serving | |
| Calories | 210 |
| % Daily Value* | |
| Total Fat 13 | 20% |
| Saturated Fat 7 g | 35% |
| Trans Fat 0 g | |
| Cholesterol 5 mg | 2% |
| Sodium 35 mg | 1% |
| Total Carbohydrates 26 g | 9% |
| Dietary Fiber 2 g | 8% |
| Total Sugars 22 g | |
| Includes Added Sugars | % |
| Protein 3 g | |
| Vitamin D 13.6 IU | 2% |
| Calcium 55.43 mg | 4% |
| Iron 1.96 mg | 10% |
| Potassium 159.81 mg | 4% |

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

SUGAR; CHOCOLATE; COCOA BUTTER; PEANUTS; NONFAT MILK; MILK; MILK FAT; CRISP RICE (RICE FLOUR; SUGAR; MALT EXTRACT; SALT; MONOGLYCERIDES; TOCOPHEROLS, TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS); CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI; LACTOSE (MILK); SOY LECITHIN; PGPR,EMULSIFIER; SALT; ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR

HERSHEY'S

173920 - HERSHEY'S ASSORTED MINIATURES, 25-lb. Bulk

There's something for everyone in this HERSHEY'S Miniatures bulk assortment. Find miniature versions of all your customers' favorite HERSHEY'S chocolate bars in one sweet bulk box, including HERSHEY'S milk chocolate bars, HERSHEY'S SPECIAL DARK mildly sweet chocolate bars, KRACKEL chocolate candy with crisped rice and MR. GOODBAR chocolate candy with peanuts. Enjoy providing yo...

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

| | | | | | |
|---------------------|----------------|---------------------|---------|--------------|-----------|
| Calories | 210 | Total Fat | 13 | Sodium | 35 mg |
| Protein | 3 g | Trans Fat | 0 g | Calcium | 55.43 mg |
| Total Carbohydrates | 26 g | Saturated Fat | 7 g | Iron | 1.96 mg |
| Sugars | 22 g | Added Sugars | | Potassium | 159.81 mg |
| Dietary Fiber | 2 g | Polyunsaturated Fat | 1 g | Zinc | 0.55 mg |
| Lactose | 0 g | Monounsaturated Fat | 4.5 g | Phosphorus | 79.26 mg |
| Sucrose | | Cholesterol | 5 mg | | |
| Vitamin A (IU) | 31.27 31.27 iu | Vitamin D | 13.6 IU | Thiamin | 0.03 mg |
| Vitamin A (RE) | 31.27 | Vitamin E | 0.55 IU | Niacin | 0.51 mg |
| Vitamin C | 0.38 mg | Folate | | Riboflavin | 0.08 mg |
| Magnesium | 31.33 mg | Vitamin B-6 | 0.03 mg | Vitamin B-12 | 0.16 mcg |
| Monosodium | | Sulphites | | Nitrates | |

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

| | |
|--------|-----|
| KOSHER | YES |
|--------|-----|